

17,Mangala Stadium Comm. Complex, Ladyhill,Mangalore. Cell; 9448 25 35 45

Fire Systems - CANARA Eng College- Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

S.No.	Description	QTY No/Mts	Supply in Rs. Unit Rate	Total Amount
A	HYDRANT SYSTEM - QUOTATION - B			
	4 INCHES PIPE AS PER- NBC			
1	Pressure Gauge = with all fittings	2	2150	4300
2	Pressure Switch -Indfos- make - with all fittings	1	5300	5300
3	Air Release Valve	2	2870	5740
4	Butterfly Valves with all fittings			
(iii)	100 NB	3	6830	20490
(iv)	80 NB	0	5750	0
5	NRV with all fittings			
(iii)	100 NB	1	5300	5300
(iv)	80 NB	0	4400	0
6	25 NB - Ball valve with all fittings	8	1250	10000
7	15 NB - Ball valve with all fittings	2	980	1960
8	Single headed hydrant valve 63 mm with all fittings-	6	7910	47460
9	Water Monitor - Yard	1	23300	23300
10	CP hose of 65NB X 15 mts with all fittings-	14	6740	94360
11	Short branch with nozzle 63 mm	7	2960	20720
12	M.S. hose cabinet fabricated out of M.S. sheet of fitted with glass- Hose Box	2	5750	11500
13	Hose Reel drum with 30 m 3/4" hose with nozzle with accessories like valve, etc	5	9800	49000
14	Two way fire brigade inlet with all fittings	1	10700	10700
15	G.I. Heavy grade Class"C" - piping Above Ground with painting with all fitting Note ; Basic Cost of pipe means; Cost Pipe only excluding Tax Note ; Labour cahrges includes Cost of Pipe fittings & other Accessories, like Elbows, Flanges, Couplings, Reducers Joints, fabrication, painting trasportation ,shifting etc ; labour Per Mtr excluding tax			
(i)	150 NB-	0	4850	0
(ii)	100 NB-	90	2960	266400
(iii)	80 NB-	35	2510	87850
(iv)	65 NB-	0	2240	0
(v)	50 NB-	3	1970	5910
(vi)	40 NB-	0	1520	0
(vii)	32 NB-	0	1250	0
(viii)	25 NB-	6	980	5880
16	Wrapping coating sheet for Underground GI Pipe			
(ii)	100 NB	0	1970	0
(iii)	80 NB	0	1250	0
17	L- Angler support - in Kgs	80	170	13600



17,Mangala Stadium Comm. Complex, Ladyhill,Mangalore. Cell; 9448 25 35 45

Fire Systems - CANARA Eng College- Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

S.No.	Description	QTY No/Mts	Supply in Rs. Unit Rate	Total Amount
18	Thread Rod and Clamp support for GI Pipes	30	350	10500
19	Commissioning and Testing of Hydrant line Charges L S	1	15000	15000
20	Trasportation Charges	1	10000	10000
TOTAL				725270
Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Only				
B FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS				
21	Manual Call Pint with LED. Break Glass , Solid circuit	5	1340	6700
22	HOOTER ; speaker with solid circuit enclosed by powder coated metal box complete set	5	1475	7375
23	Fixing of MCP and Hooter charges- each	5	350	1750
24	Industrial Hooter	1	6200	6200
25	FIRE ALARM CONTROL & INDICATING PANEL ; designed as per TAC compatible for all makes of detectors operating on 230 V with automatic built-in change over & charger circuit with necessary visual & audio indications with solid circuit enclosed by rigid powder coated metal box			
(vi)	12 Zone Alarm Panel	1	48500	48500
26	Laying of 1.0 sqmm thick FRLS wire with casing and capping	0	0	0
27	Commissioning and Testing of Alarm system - upto 10zone	1	8000	8000
28	Trasportation Charges	1	3500	3500
TOTAL				82025
Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Twenty Five Only				
C PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEMS				
29	Supplying, installing testing and commissioning approved make wall mounted speakers with talk back facility etc., complete	5	1520	7600
TOTAL				7600
Rupees Seven Thousand Six Hundred Only				
QUOTATION - B				
A	HYDRANT SYSTEM			725270
B	FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS			82025
C	PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEMS			7600
D	FIRE EXTINGUISHERS			0
E	SINAGES			0
TOTAL -				814895
Less : 5% Discount for (Hydrant Systems, Fire Alarm Systems, Public Address Systems)				40745
Total after discount				774150
GST 18%				139347
Grand Total				913497

NOTE:

P a may be issued
19.6.26



Fire Fighting Equipments

17,Mangala Stadium Comm. Complex, Ladyhill,Mangalore. Cell; 9448 25 35 45

Fire Systems - CANARA Eng College- Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

S.No.	Description	QTY No/Mts	Supply in Rs. Unit Rate	Total Amount
Ref- The above rates are considers as per your old work order CANARA Sr College Old and New College Wo No- CC/FPS/12/2025-26 Date -21.04.2025 a) All Civil & Electrical work in your scope . b) Price ; The price quoted by us is inclusive , supply and Erection of the quantities indicated in the Price Schedule only. Any increase or decrease in mentioned quantity will be billed at actual. This may be due to site conditions. c) Basic Cost of Pipe means: Cost of pipe only at the time of quotation .during execution of the work any increase or decrease in the price will be billed at actual d) Validity: Our offer is valid for a period of 30 days Computer generated hence no signature				
For ACTIVE SYSTEMS Proprietor 				



17, MANGALA STADIUM COMM. COMPLEX, LADYHILL, MANGALORE -06
CELL ; 9448 25 35 45 GST No : 29AGJPR8651B1Z2 Email ; activesystems08@gmail.com

AS/QTN/35 A/B -26-27

DATE : 26.05.2026

To,

The Honorary Secretary
Canara High School Association
Mangalore

Dear Sir,

SUB ; OFFER FOR FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS Canara Eng College Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

We thank you for your kind enquiry for the fire protection systems for your esteemed project at

Canara Eng College Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav We are here with enclosed our offer for the same.

Our offer includes the following :

1. Price Offer
2. Terms and conditions.

Hope our offer is in line with your requirement and will trust us with your valuable orders at an early date. We are at your disposal for any further clarifications.

Thanking you and assuring you our best co-operation at all times..

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

For ACTIVE SYSTEMS

SURAJ RAI

Proprietor



Encl.: As above

Computer generated hence no signature



17, MANGALA STADIUM COMM. COMPLEX, LADYHILL, MANGALORE -06
CELL : 9448 25 35 45 GST No : 29AGJPR8651B1Z2 Email : activesystems08@gmail.com

AS/QTN/35 A/B -26-27

DATE : 26.05.2026

To,

The Honorary Secretary
Canara High School Association
Mangalore

DESIGN DETAILS – Canara Eng College Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

We have considered Single Hydrants valve 07 Nos. CP Hose set 14 No's, Short Branch Pipes 07 No's, MS cabinets 02 and Hose Reel Drums complete set 05 No's And the pipe sizes vary from 150, 100, 80, 50, 32 & 25NB.

We would strongly recommend down comer system should be connected to an RCC overhead tank of 20000 Lts and Underground tank of 75000 lts exclusively for Fire Protection System.

We have considered the pipeline will be running underground at all places in the yard and with wrapping and coating on the pipes. **Wherever there is a road crossing Hume Pipes have to be provided by you.** We have separately quoted our price for wrapping and coating for pipes running underground.

For ACTIVE SYSTEMS

Proprietor



Computer generated hence no signature



17, MANGALA STADIUM COMM. COMPLEX, LADYHILL, MANGALORE -06
CELL ; 9448 25 35 45 GST No : 29AGJPR8651B1Z2 Email ; activesystems08@gmail.com

AS/QTN/35 A/B -26-27

DATE : 26.05.2026

To,

The Honorary Secretary
Canara High School Association
Mangalore

Canara Eng College Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. Validity : Our offer is valid for a period of 10 days
w.e.f. 26.05.2026
2. Tax and Duties : GST : Extra as applicable
3. Price : The price quoted by us is inclusive , supply and
Erection of the quantities indicated in the Price Schedule
only. Any increase or decrease in mentioned quantity
will be billed at actual. This may be due to site conditions.
Basic Cost of Pipe means; Cost of pipe only at the time of
quotation ,during execution of the work any increase or
decrease in the price will be billed at actual
4. Payment : **Supply**
40 % advance along with the confirmed order.
30 % on progress of work on prorata basis.
30 % after completion of entire work.
5. Completion : We assure you that we shall be able to complete the
system within a period of 30 days from the date of
accepting the Technically and commercially clear order.
6. Guarantee : The system executed by us shall be guaranteed for
period of 12 months from the date of commissioning or
18 months from the date of first dispatch whichever is
earlier.
7. Cancellation : If by any circumstances the order is cancelled in the
middle of the contract, we shall be paid for all the
expenses incurred along with the cost of materials
supplied and used for erection at site

For ACTIVE SYSTEMS

Proprietor

Computer generated hence no signature





#17, MANGALA STADIUM COMM. COMPLEX, LADYHILL, MANGALORE -06
CELL ; 9448 25 35 45 GST No : 29AGJPR8651B1Z2 Email ; activesystems08@gmail.com

AS/QTN/35 A/B -26-27

DATE : 26.05.2026

To,

The Honorary Secretary
Canara High School Association
Mangalore

Canara Eng College Silver Jubilee Block Benjanpadav

CUSTOMER SCOPE

1. Necessary storeroom for storage of material / tools and tackles.
2. Power supply at 415 V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz, along with necessary cabling has to be done from Power House to the Fire control panel and from the panel to the starter of the motor as per requirement.
3. Earthing for the Pump House equipments.
4. All Civil works, which we have not included in our scope.
5. Pipes running above ground at open area have to be supported by you with suitable arrangements and under ground pipes with 9" X 9" X 12" RCC blocks at an interval of 3 m.
6. Digging and refilling for the underground pipes are to your scope. For under ground piping for wrapping and coating we have quoted separate prices. Hume pipes have to be provided by you wherever there is a road crossing.
7. Required power for welding and water for testing and commissioning to be Provided free of cost.
8. Valve Chambers have to be constructed at the required places.

Any other thing, which has not been mentioned in this offer, will be to your account.

For ACTIVE SYSTEMS

Proprietor.



Computer generated hence no signature